1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
MYBUTLER FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD

[...]

Accessories For Adjustable Reading Angles Compatible With All Size
Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous, Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand,
Tablet (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0BQC15D1Y ( GKD000513-BMRBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM3AHQpzL279YIPBCi89YdN8KoANr7dH

Date & Time: 23/09/2023, 12:59:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Bamboo) | B0BD2G85BD (
GKD000513-BMR-MFN ) 

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 6% CGST ₹32.09 ₹599.00

6% SGST ₹32.09

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM3Af0iPEpTxBABDajpsRxEPvRLVqNNb

Date & Time: 23/09/2023, 13:42:21
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock stylish table organizer for office desk
4 compartments with proper storage box for all stationary, unique
corporate gifts (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B09QS9L9HN (
GKD000266-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.10 1 ₹624.10 6% CGST ₹37.45 ₹699.00

6% SGST ₹37.45

TOTAL: ₹74.90 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM3AgmNpu7VESjkzaFbTi6j3rBX0Y8Hc

Date & Time: 23/09/2023, 13:45:43
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Designer 5 Compartment Dining Table Accessories for Home Decor
and Hotels Wooden Decorative Items for Kitchen(ecofriendly) Dark
Wood | B0CH39G2X5 ( GKD000568-BR ) 
HSN:44219090

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 6% CGST ₹13.34 ₹249.00

6% SGST ₹13.34

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM3Aim6LdiyGTQYehV18hazpimO4Oqyt

Date & Time: 23/09/2023, 13:49:33
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway